PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
SQUARE SLIM DOWNLIGHT CCT ADJUSTABLE
DOWNLIGHT SERIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 3/24/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
FEATURE
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE
• Edge-lit technology
• No existing recessed housing required
• Dimming: Traic down to 10%
• IC Rated for direct contact with insulation
• Suitable for wet location
• Wattage 9W
• Input Power	 120V
• Size 4”
• Lumen 800LM
• Efficacy	 88.8LM/W
• Dimming Triac
• Power Factor	 >0.9
• Rate for long life - 50,000hrs
• 5CCT Selectable
• Compatible with 12-2 / 12-3 BX and MC Cable
• Maximum amount of 4 12AWG or 6 14AWG per Driver
(Excluding Factory Installed Conductor)
• Frequency	 50/60Hz
• Beam Angle 108˚
• CRI	 90Ra
• Environment Wet Location
• Operating Temperature	 -20˚ to 40˚
• Certification	 ETL
• Lifetime 50,000hrs
Model Size Wattage Lumen Color Temperature Trim Finish
LB11452 4” 9W 800LM 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 5CCT Selectable White
Black
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
SQUARE SLIM DOWNLIGHT CCT ADJUSTABLE
DOWNLIGHT SERIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 3/24/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
DIMENSION
CONSTRUCTION PLATE
18”(457mm)
4 5/8”(119mm)
3 3/8”(87mm)
4
5/